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Project Bella Team Process Lead Lead Contact Website 

Project Engineer 
Michael 

Thornton 
mthornton@vanderweil.com www.vanderweil.com 

Air Quality Permit 
James 

Westbrook 
jwestbrook@bluescapeinc.com www.bluescapeinc.com 

CEC Process 

Community 

Outreach 

Kenda 

Pollio 
kpollio@kpenvironmental.com www.kpenvironmental.net 

TX 

Interconnection 

Modeling 

Mark 

Etherton 
mark.etherton@transco.energy https://transco.energy 

KR Saline 

& 

Associates 

TX Modeling 

Deliverability IA 

Application 

Stephen 

Foster 
saf@krsaline.com www.krsaline.com 

Groundwater 

Services 

Nathan 

Miller 
nmiller@mnwe.com www.mnwe.coom 

Survey, Topo, 

ALTA 

Greenwash Plan 

CLOMR 

Darrel 

Willson 
dwilson@hilgartwilson.com www.hilgartwilson.com 

Fire Protection 

Plan Fire Safety 

Communication 

Plan 

Bobby Ruiz bruiz@hillercompanies.com https://HillerFire.com 

Public Affairs 

Regulatory 

Community 

Outreach 

Ian Calkins ian@copperstate.net www.copperstate.net 
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Regulatory 

Compliance 

Steven 

Weiler 
weiler.steve@dorsey.com www.dorsey.com 

 

ITC Legal 

Structuring Tax 

Equity 

Michael 

Joyce 
mjoyce@velaw.com www.velaw.com 

 
CEC Processes 

CEC Review 

Jason 

Moyes 
jasonmoyes@law-msh.com www.law-msh.com 

 Land Use Zoning 
Jason 

Morris 
jason@wmbattorneys.com www.wmbattorneys.com 

 

Water Rights 

Water Offsets 

Michele 

Van 

Quathem 

mvq@mvqlaw.com https://mvqlaw.com 

Withey Morris Baugh, PLC

Law Office of

Michele Van Quathem, PLLC


